

ALL INFORMATION INCLUDED BELOW IS CORRECT AS AT THE TIME OF PUBLICATION ONLINE. PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT. IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS IN RELATION TO ALLERGENS OR ANY OTHER DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE CONSULT INDIVIDUAL ITEMS PACKAGING OR CONTACT THE CUSTOMER CARE TEAM.

Manufacturer name:

Stockan's Oatcakes Ltd

Manufacturer Address:

The Granary, 25 North End Rd, Stromness, Orkney

Product Name & Code:

Orkney Thin oatcakes 100g

Nutrition	<i>Per 100g</i>	<i>Per Unit</i>
Energy kJ/Kcal	2105kj	263kj
Total Fat	22.0g	5.5g
Saturated	8.4g	1.68g
Carbohydrates	62.4g	7.8g
Sugar	1.5g	.37g
Protein	10.4g	1.3g
Salt	1.5g	.19g

Ingredient List

U.K. Wholegrain **Oats** (76%)
 Vegetable Oil (Sustainable Palm, Rapeseed)
 Fortified **Wheat Flour** (**Wheat**, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin)
 Salt
 Raising Agents (Potassium Bicarbonate, Disodium Diphosphate)
 For allergens including Cereals containing Gluten see ingredients in **bold**.

Storage Information

Cool dry place

May Contain Statements

May contain milk

Country of Origin

UK

Suitable for

Vegan, Vegetarian

Additional Information – E.g. Sustainable Packaging, Product Awards

High Fibre, No added Sugar

Manufacturer name:

ASHLEY CHASE ESTATE LTD

Manufacturer Address:

FORD FARM, LITTON CHENEY , DORCHESTER.DORSET. DT2

Product Name & Code:

ITEM2985 CHEDDAR WITH TRUFFLE 190G

Nutrition	<i>Per 100g</i>	<i>Per Unit</i>
Energy kJ/Kcal	416	Click or tap here to enter text.
Total Fat	34.9	Click or tap here to enter text.
Saturated	21.7	Click or tap here to enter text.
Carbohydrates	0.1	Click or tap here to enter text.
Sugar	0.1	Click or tap here to enter text.
Protein	25.4	Click or tap here to enter text.
Salt	1.8	Click or tap here to enter text.

Ingredient List

Pasteurised Cows Milk , Salt, Rennett (microbial) ,Starter Culture .Black Truffle Paste , Truffle Infused Olive Oil.

Storage Information

Keep refrigerated below 5°C

May Contain Statements

N/A

Country of Origin

Produced in the UK ,
Using UK Milk .

Suitable for

Vegetarians ,Coeliacs

Additional Information – E.g. Sustainable Packaging, Product Awards

Click or tap here to enter text.

Manufacturer name:

ASHLEY CHASE ESTATE LTD

Manufacturer Address:

FORD FARM, LITTON CHENEY , DORCHESTER.DORSET. DT2

Product Name & Code:

ITM3889 CAVE AGED CHEDDAR 200G

Nutrition	<i>Per 100g</i>	<i>Per Unit</i>
Energy kJ/Kcal	416	Click or tap here to enter text.
Total Fat	34.9	Click or tap here to enter text.
Saturated	21.7	Click or tap here to enter text.
Carbohydrates	0.1	Click or tap here to enter text.
Sugar	0.1	Click or tap here to enter text.
Protein	25.4	Click or tap here to enter text.
Salt	1.8	Click or tap here to enter text.

Ingredient List

Pasteurised Cows Milk , Salt, Rennett (microbial) , Starter Culture .

Storage Information

Keep refrigerated below 5°C

May Contain Statements

N/A

Country of Origin

Produced in the UK ,
Using UK Milk .

Suitable for

Coeliacs

Additional Information – E.g. Sustainable Packaging, Product Awards

Click or tap here to enter text.

Manufacturer name:

ASHLEY CHASE ESTATE LTD

Manufacturer Address:

FORD FARM, LITTON CHENEY , DORCHESTER.DORSET. DT2

Product Name & Code:

ITM3899 DORSET RED 190G

Nutrition	<i>Per 100g</i>	<i>Per Unit</i>
Energy kJ/Kcal	416	Click or tap here to enter text.
Total Fat	34.9	Click or tap here to enter text.
Saturated	21.7	Click or tap here to enter text.
Carbohydrates	0.1	Click or tap here to enter text.
Sugar	0.1	Click or tap here to enter text.
Protein	25.4	Click or tap here to enter text.
Salt	1.8	Click or tap here to enter text.

Ingredient List

Pasteurised Cows Milk , Salt, Rennett (microbial) ,Colour- Annatto Norbixin, Starter Culture .

Storage Information

Keep refrigerated below 5°C

May Contain Statements

N/A

Country of Origin

Produced in the UK ,
Using UK Milk .

Suitable for

Vegetarians ,Coeliacs

Additional Information – E.g. Sustainable Packaging, Product Awards

Click or tap here to enter text.

Manufacturer name:

Darlington & Daughters

Manufacturer Address:

47 Lancaster Fields, Crewe, CW1 6FF

Product Name & Code:

Beetroot Chutney 8803-01

Nutrition	<i>Per 100g</i>	<i>Per Unit</i>
Energy kJ/Kcal	743kj/175kcal	
Total Fat	0.1	
Saturated	0	
Carbohydrates	41.6	
Sugar	38.4	
Protein	1.2	
Salt	0.4	

Ingredient List

Sugar, Beetroot (28%), Bramley Apple, Onion, Spirit Vinegar, Cornflour, Salt, Spice.

Storage Information

Refrigerate Once Opened

May Contain Statements**Country of Origin**

UK

Suitable for**Additional Information – E.g. Sustainable Packaging, Product Awards**

Manufacturer name:

Darlington & Daughters

Manufacturer Address:

47 Lancaster Fields, Crewe, CW1 6FF

Product Name & Code:

Sweet Apple Chutney 8803-06

Nutrition	<i>Per 100g</i>	<i>Per Unit</i>
Energy kJ/Kcal	861kj/200kcal	
Total Fat	0.1	
Saturated	0	
Carbohydrates	49.4	
Sugar	47.2	
Protein	0.9	
Salt	0.3	

Ingredient List

Bramley Apples (55%), Sugar, Onions, Sultanas, Malt Vinegar (From **Barley**), Cornflour, Salt, Spices, Colour: Natural Caramel.

Storage Information

Refrigerate Once Opened

May Contain Statements**Country of Origin**

UK

Suitable for**Additional Information – E.g. Sustainable Packaging, Product Awards**